A
U
D
IO
 &
 V
ID
E

yy Certified Premium HDMI ensures installations are ready for today’s 4K/UltraHD environment
and are future-proofed
yy Features SecureFit connectors which are pull tested up to 7 lbs providing 45% stronger
connections than regular HDMI connectors
yy UL Listed, CL3 Rated
PART # LENGTH AWG O.D. PKG.
USCP1.5 1.5 FT 34 3.0 MM PREMIUM
POLYBAG
USCP03 3 FT 34 3.0 MM PREMIUM
POLYBAG
USCP06 6 FT 34 3.0 MM PREMIUM
POLYBAG
USCP10 10 FT 34 3.0 MM PREMIUM
POLYBAG
PART # LENGTH AWG O.D. PKG.
HDAC12 12 FT 34 3.6 MM PREMIUM
POLYBAG
HDAC15 15 FT 34 4.5 MM PREMIUM
POLYBAG
HDAC20 20 FT 30 6.0 MM PREMIUM
POLYBAG
HDAC25 25 FT 28 7.5 MM PREMIUM
POLYBAG
HDAC35 35 FT 26 8.8 MM PREMIUM
POLYBAG
HDAC50 50 FT 24 10.5 MM PKGD